
115 Jackson Energy Lane 
McKee, Kentucky 40447 
Telephone (606) 364- 1000 Fax (606) 364-1 007 

June 25,2007 

Elizabeth Q’Donnell, Executive Director 
Kentucky Public Service Commission 
21 1 Sower Boulevard 
P 0 Box 615 
Frankfort KY 40602-06 15 

Dear Ms. O’Donnell: 

Enclosed please find an original and three copies of Jackson Energy 
Cooperative’s filing as requested in your Order dated June 13,2007 in Case No. 2006- 
005 19. If you need any further information please let me know. 

MkkKeene ’ 

Financial Analyst 
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PRESENT PROPOSED PROPOSED 

RATES CHANGE RATES 

SCHEDULE 01 - SPECIAL DUAL FUEL TARIFF 

CUSTOMER CHARGE 

ENERGY CHARGE PER KWH FOR THE MONTHS 

OF OCTOBER THROUGH APRIL 

$2.00 $2.00 

$0.00650 $0.07102 $0.07752 

SCHEDULE 10 - RESIDENTIAL, FARM AND NON-FARM SERVICE 
CUSTOMER CHARGE 
ALL KWH 

$8.44 
$0.07120 

$8.44 
$0.07770 $0.00650 

$0.00390 
SCHEDULE 11 ~ RESIDENTIAL - OFF PEAK MARKETING RATE 
ALL KW H $0.04272 $0.04662 

SCHEDULE 20 - COMMERCIAL 
CUSTOMER CHARGE 
ALL KW H 

$10.24 
$0.07078 

$10.24 
$0.07728 $0.00650 

$0.00390 
SCHEDULE 22 - COMMERCIAL - OFF-PEAK RETAIL MARKETING RATE 
ALL KWH $0.04262 $0.04652 

SCHEDULE 30 - LARGE POWER SERVICE LESS THAN 50 KW 
CUSTOMER CHARGE 
DEMAND CHARGE PER KW 
ALL KWH 

$22.26 
$5.34 

$0.06396 

$22..26 
$5.34 

50.07046 $0.00650 

$0.00650 

SCHEDULE 33 -WATER PUMPING SERVICE 
CUSTOMER CHARGE 
ALL KWH 

$15.61 
$0.05838 

$1 5.61 
$0.06488 

SCHEDULE 40 - LARGE POWER SERVICE MORE THAN 50KW 
BUT LESS THAN 274 KW 

CUSTOMER CHARGE 
DEMAND CHARGE PER KW 
ALL KWH 

$18 32 
$4.95 

$0,05454 

$1 8.32 
$4.95 

$0.06104 $0.00650 

SCHEDULE 43 - LARGE POWER SERVICE MORE THAN 274 KW 
BUT LESS THAN 499 KW 

CUSTOMER CHARGE 
DEMAND CHARGE PER hW 
ALL KWH 

$32.57 
$4.95 

$0.05097 

$32.57 
$4.95 

$0.05747 $0.00650 


