

115 Jackson Energy Lane McKee, Kentucky 40447 Telephone (606) 364-1000 • Fax (606) 364-1007

June 25, 2007

Elizabeth O'Donnell, Executive Director Kentucky Public Service Commission 211 Sower Boulevard P O Box 615 Frankfort KY 40602-0615

Dear Ms. O'Donnell:

Enclosed please find an original and three copies of Jackson Energy Cooperative's filing as requested in your Order dated June 13, 2007 in Case No. 2006-00519. If you need any further information please let me know.

Respectfully,

Mark Keene Financial Analyst

Enclosures

JUN 2 7 2007

PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION

JACKSON ENERGY COOPERATIVE CORPORATION

FUEL ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE

CASE NO. 2006-00519



	JACKSON ENERGY COOPERATIVE CORPORATION SCHEDULE OF PRESENT AND PROPOSED RATES		Exhibit 5 Page 1	
	BASED UPON APPLICATION OF EAST KENTUCKY POWER		of	2
		PRESENT	PROPOSED	PROPOSED
		RATES	CHANGE	RATES
	SCHEDULE 01 - SPECIAL DUAL FUEL TARIFF			
	CUSTOMER CHARGE	\$2.00		\$2.00
	ENERGY CHARGE PER KWH FOR THE MONTHS			
	OF OCTOBER THROUGH APRIL	\$0.07102	\$0.00650	\$0.07752
	SCHEDULE 10 - RESIDENTIAL, FARM AND NON-FARM SERVICE	00.44		20.44
	CUSTOMER CHARGE ALL KWH	\$8.44 \$0.07120	\$0.00650	\$8.44 \$0.07770
	SCHEDULE 11 - RESIDENTIAL - OFF PEAK MARKETING RATE ALL KWH	\$0.04272	\$0.00390	\$0.04662
	SCHEDULE 20 - COMMERCIAL			
	CUSTOMER CHARGE ALL KWH	\$10.24 \$0.07078	\$0.00650	\$10.24 \$0.07728
	SCHEDULE 22 - COMMERCIAL - OFF-PEAK RETAIL MARKETING RATE ALL KWH	\$0.04262	\$0.00390	\$0.04652
	SCHEDULE 30 - LARGE POWER SERVICE LESS THAN 50 KW			
	CUSTOMER CHARGE	\$22.26		\$22.26
	DEMAND CHARGE PER KW ALL KWH	\$5.34 \$0.06396	\$0.00650	\$5.34 \$0.07046
	SCHEDULE 33 - WATER PUMPING SERVICE	045.04		045.04
	CUSTOMER CHARGE ALL KWH	\$15.61 \$0.05838	\$0.00650	\$15.61 \$0.06488
	SCHEDULE 40 - LARGE POWER SERVICE MORE THAN 50KW BUT LESS THAN 274 KW			
	CUSTOMER CHARGE	\$18.32		\$18.32
	DEMAND CHARGE PER KW ALL KWH	\$4.95 \$0.05454	\$0.00650	\$4.95 \$0.06104
	SCHEDULE 43 - LARGE POWER SERVICE MORE THAN 274 KW BUT LESS THAN 499 KW			
	CUSTOMER CHARGE DEMAND CHARGE PER KW	\$32.57 \$4.95		\$32.57 \$4.95
	ALL KWH	\$4.95 \$0.05097	\$0.00650	\$4.95 \$0.05747